
 

Vocal Stage Studio 2025  
Holiday and Closure and Special Events Schedule. 

 

To ensure clarity for tuition and scheduling, please review the dates below carefully. The studio 

will be closed for all lessons on the holidays and breaks listed here. If your regularly scheduled 

lesson day falls on a closure date, please deduct the cost of that single lesson from your 

monthly tuition payment. 

	
Part 1: Scheduled Studio Closures 

Holiday / Break Day Date in 2026 

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20 

Easter Sunday Sunday April 20 

Memorial Day Monday May 26 

Juneteenth National Independence Day Thursday June 19 

Independence Day Friday July 4 

Labor Day Monday September 1 

Thanksgiving Break Thursday - Saturday November 27 - 29 

Winter Break Saturday - Saturday December 6 - January 9, 2026 
 

Part 2: Special Annual Studio Events 

Event Status Date in 2026 Note 

Spring Recording Week 
(Discounted Lessons) Confirmed May 25 - 30 

Students can book discounted sessions this week for 
professional vocal recording. Details on sign-up will 
be provided soon. 

Studio Summer Break 
(Regular lessons on 
hold) Confirmed May 8 - August 20 

Student that wants to continue their lessons 
throughout the summer mat participate in summer 
sessions. 

Winter Recital Confirmed 
Friday, December 5. 
7pm  

Location: Christian Family Church (3607 N Loop 
1604 E, San Antonio, TX 78247). 

 


